FIRST SEMESTER

2 i

1sT TERM 2ND TERM 3rD TERM

4ATH TERM ETH TERM ftH Tmu

Validating tests for advanced
credits

Thursday, May 12—Tuesday, June T

REGULAR REMOVAL
EXAMINATIONS

Thursday, May 12—Wednesday, May 25

Last day for filing applications
for admission. (High School

graduates) (Quezon City units | Thureday, May 19
only)
College Freshman Examination
(Quezon City units only) Thursday, May 19 and Friday, May 20

Medieal Examination

Thursday, May 5-—-Wedner.-d-sy, May 25

REGISTRATION

On or hefore the
week immediately
precening the

On or before the
Thurs,, May 26— week immediately
Tues.,, May 381 preceding the

opening of classes

Opening Exercises

Weri_nesrlay, June 1 (8:00 am.)

CLLASSES BEGIN

Last day for late registration:
1. For units under the semes-
tral calendar-
2. For units under the term
calendar

Last day for colleges to submit
certified lists of candidates for
graduation

Mon., Sept. b o
(Classes to he

Wed., June 1 _¥u—e5., July 19
(Classez to hbe (Classes to be

held on Sat., held on Sat., held on Sat.,
June 11) Aug. 20) Sept. 17)
Tuesday, June 14

Mon., June 6 Fri,, July 22 Thurs., Sept. 8

opening of classes |

Wednesday, October 19—TFriday, November 11

Wednesday, October 19—Tuesday, November 1

Friday, October 21—Tuesday, Navembher 1

On or before the On or hefm;e the

Wed., Nov. 2— week immediately week immediately

Fri.,, Nov. 4 preceding the nreceding the
opening of classes opening of classes

Mon., Nov. T Tues, Jan, 3 Mon., Feb. 20

(Classes to be (Classes to be (Classes to be

held on Sat., held on Sat., held on Sat.,

Nov. 12) Jan, I4) Mar. 4)

Friday, November 18

Thurs.,, Nov. 10

Frl., Jan. 6 Thurs., Feb, 23

Wednesday, June 22

Monday, Novemhber 28




=~ ealendar only)
CLASSES END:
tral calendar

calendar

tral ealendar

calendar

CHRISTMAS VAUXTION

CLASSES RESUMED

Regular removal examination X
for graduating students Friday, July 8—Thursday, July 14 Wednesday, Jannary 25—Tuesday, January 31
End of first half of semesters - e =g g = ’
for units under the semestral| Saturday, Angust & Saturday, January 21
1. For units under the semes-
L Thursday, October 13 | Saturday, April 1
2. For units under the term
Fri.,, July 15 Thurs., Sept. 1 Tues., Oct. 18 Wed., Dec, 21 Wed., Feb, 15 Thurs.,, Apr. 6
1. For units under the semes- | Friday, October 14—Thursday, October 20 Monday, April 3—Saturday, April 8
2. For units under the term | Sat., July 16— Fri., Sept. 2— Wed.,, Oct. 19— Thurs., Dec. 22— Thurs.,, Feb. 16— Fri.,, Apr. T—
Mon., July 18 Sat., Sept. 8 Thurs., Oect. 20 | Fri, Dec. 23 Fri., Feb, 17 Sat., Apr. 8
éaturday,-ﬂecemher 24—Monday, January 2
Tuesday, January 3
Last day for submitting grades | Mon., July 25 Sat., Sep# 10 Sat., Oct. 22 Tues., Jan. 8  Fri, Feb: 94  Mon, Apr. 10
Last da}"_f(_)]‘ fBEUItiEF;—tO act on = = T e e e, = e
candidates for graduation Monday, CGetober 24 (a.m.) Tuesday, April 11 (a.m.)

Last day for submitting lists ﬁf
approved candidates for grad-
uation

Monday, October 24 (p.m.) Tuesday, April 11 (p.m.)

UNIVERSITY COUNCIL
MEETS TO APPROVE
CANDIDATES FOR GRAD-

ATIO

Registration

Saturday, June 4 and Wednesday,

Classes begin

Thursday, April 18

Last day for late registration

Classes end

Wedneaday, April 1%

Tuesday, May 23

Final examinations

) Wednesday, May 24

? OFFICTIAL HOLIDAYS:
1960—July 4; Oetober 10

(for Loe Bafios units only—Loyalty Day); November 30; December 25 and 30.

1#61—January 1; March 30 (Maundy Thursday) and 31 (Good Friday): May 1.




